
Head Coach: Scott Grove

TCHS Baseball Record: 225-89-2 (.715)

Date Day Time

February 8 Friday 7:00 PM

February 9 Saturday 1:00 PM

February 12 Tuesday 6:00 PM

February 13 Wednesday 6:00 PM

February 15 Friday 7:00 PM

February 19 Tuesday 6:00 PM

February 20 Wednesday 6:00 PM

February 22 Friday 7:00 PM

February 27 Wednesday 6:00 PM

March 1 Friday 6:00 PM

March 6 Wednesday 4:00 PM

March 8 Friday 7:00 PM

March 11 Monday 4:00 PM

March 15 Friday 7:00 PM

March 20 Wednesday 4:00 PM

March 21 Thursday 6:00 PM

March 26 Tuesday 1:00 PM

March 27 Wednesday 10:00 AM

March 28 Thursday 10:00 AM

April 2 Tuesday 4:00 PM

April 5 Friday 7:00 PM

April 6 Saturday 1:00 PM

April 10 Wednesday 4:00 PM

April 12 Friday 7:00 PM

April 17 Wednesday 7:30 PM

April 18 Thursday 6:00 PM

April 19 Friday 7:00 PM

Apr 23-26 Tues-Fri TBA

May 1 Wednesday TBA

May 7 Tuesday TBA

May 10 Friday TBA

May 15-23 Wed-Thurs TBA

*District game  **Metro Game  ***District & Metro Game

TBA

TBA

JetBlue Park - Fort Myers

Regional Semi Final

Regional Final

State Finals

Regional Quarter Final TBA

Colonial *

East River**

Lake Nona***

Deltona Trinity Christian

University **

University *

Flanagan

Palm Beach Central

Spruce Creek

Boone ***

Dr. Phillips

Viera

Event

1st Pitch Classic

1st Pitch Classic

Space Coast Stadium

University

Timber Creek

Seminole State College

Seminole State College

Seminole State College

Boone

Assistants: 

JV Head Coach: Tim Beaman Perry BalasisJV Assistant:

Glen Finnerty, Denny McNamara & Matt Lopez

Sarasota

Sarasota Riverview

Freedom ***

Opponent Location

 2013 VARSITY – Spring Season Schedule

Sarasota

Timber Creek

Gators Dockside Night

Timber Creek

Timber Creek

Timber Creek

Sarasota Riverview

Senior Night

District Tournament

Timber Creek

West Orange

Timber Creek

Timber Creek 

Winter Park

Timber Creek

Winter Park

Colonial

Timber Creek

East River

Cypress Creek

Father Lopez

Lake Nona

Timber Creek

Timber Creek
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TBA

TBA

TBA

Oak Ridge ***

Viera

Lakeland

East River *

Winter Park **

Winter Park *

Colonial**

Cypress Creek***

TBA

Father Lopez

West Orange

Father Lopez

North Florida Christian

TBA

www.TimberCreekHSBaseball.com

1001 Avalon Park East Blvd Orlando, FL 32828 (407) 765-9912 Fax (321) 235-7822


